Tissue Analysis Report

Job Name Sample Job

Contact
Rep
Submitted By

Sample Location
Sample Name

Calcium
Magnesium
Phosphorus
Potassium
Nitrogen
Sulfur
Sodium

Boron
Copper
Iron
Manganese
Zinc

Tissue
Sample

Ca
Mg

pd

Na

Cu
Fe
Mn
Zn

%
3.13

0.67
0.16
1.13
0.00
0.12
0.006

ppm
63.36

11.94
825.8
42.83

2.28

Company
Sample ID
Lab Number
Run Date

Notes

Logan Labs 888-494-7645
9224

8068

1/1/2007

Logan Labs, LLC



