Tissue Analysis Report

Job Name	Sample Job	Company	Logan Labs 888-494-7645
Contact		Sample ID	9224
Rep		Lab Number	8068
Submitted By		Run Date	1/1/2007

Sample LocationTissueSample NameSample

		%
Calcium	Ca	3.13
Magnesium	Mg	0.67
Phosphorus	P	0.16
Potassium	K	1.13
Nitrogen	N	0.00
Sulfur	S	0.12
Sodium	Na	0.006
		ppm
Boron	В	63.36
Copper	Cu	11.94
Iron	Fe	825.8
Manganese	Mn	42.83
Zinc	Zn	2.28

Notes